19.2W IP20 LED STRIP LIGHT
PHOTOMETRICS
19.2w IP20 LED STRIP LIGHT
LED CHIP TYPE 2110
SIZE 10MM X 2MM
PCB 3OZ
LED CHIPS / METRE 240LED
CUT INCREMENTS EVERY 25MM
COLOUR TEMP. 2700K | 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT 1200LM | 1250LM | 1320LM | 1450LM
INPUT VOLTAGE 24V DC
WIRING PARALLEL
MOUNTING ALUMINIUM PROFILE OR HEAT SINK
MAXIMUM LENGTH 5,000MM
REQUIREMENTS 24V DC LED DRIVER
DIMMING 0-1/10V, DALI, DMX, RF
CRI RA >90
BEAM ANGLE 120°
IP RATING IP20
PRODUCT DATA
OTHER DATA
0
±180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30 30
60
90
120
150
0.0
98.3
196.6
294.9
393.2
491.5 Unit:cd
B Plane [50%MaxAng.][10%MaxAng.]
116.2 165.9B0.0  :
5000mm±36mm
25±0.5mm
10
±0
.2
m
m
1.
4±
0.
5m
m
+24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v +24v
PRODUCT ORDERING
240LED STRIP
HCP-3325192 2700K 1220LM
HCP-3325193 3000K 1250LM
HCP-3325194 4000K 1320LM
HCP-3325195 5000K 1450LM
Address: 8/133 Beauchamp Road, Matraville, N.S.W. 2036
Web: www.havitcommercial.com.au
Email: sales@havitcommercial.com.au